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Stage 1 -- NocnegHuin 6omn

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 102,86 1,4583
2 150 116,02 1,2929
3 150 125,47 1,1955
4 150 135,42 1,1077
5 150 139,75 1,0733
6 150 143,78 1,0433
7 150 153,76 0,9755
8 150 157,32 0,9535
9 150 157,69 0,9512
10 150 185,67 0,8079
11 150 196,61 0,7629
12 120 167,57 0,7161
13 105 148,34 0,7078
14 90 128,96 0,6979
15 120 200,00 0,6000
16 75 139,20 0,5388
17 60 114,32 0,5248
18 90 173,26 0,5195
19 75 200,00 0,3750
20 15 200,00 0,0750
21 0 200,00 0,0000
22 0 200,00 0,0000
23 0 200,00 0,0000
24 0 200,00 0,0000
25 0 200,00 0,0000
26 0 200,00 0,0000
27 0 200,00 0,0000
28 0 200,00 0,0000
29 0 200,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
132,9857
122,9696
113,9344
110,4043
107,3098
100,3447
98,0740
97,8439
83,0990
78,4752
73,6600
72,8077
71,7850
61,7160
55,4203
53,9853
53,4307
38,5725
7,7145
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,66
81,98
75,96
73,60
71,54
66,90
65,38
65,23
55,40
52,32
49,11
48,54
47,86
41,14
36,95
35,99
35,62
25,711

5,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

32

3
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2

9
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30
12

5
18
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24
20
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29
27
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4

7
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8
11

Name

JloBunin, Nropb
Grinevich, Denis
TuTkoB, AnekcaHap .
Shvedov, Vladimir
Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
KOauH, A

ApHayT, eHnc
LLlepbakos, MaBsen .
Siuniakou, Andrei
Hepgseuxkuin, A
KypaneHs, Cepretli .
MaBpouy, .

Sotnik, Kanstantin V
3ariues, AnekcaHgp
MapwwuHues, Opwuin
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
Savsiuk, Victor
JleoHeHko, A.
Mpoxopuuk, Ceprei
MBaHunkoB, Hukonan
Pagkeswny, Tumyp
Actpebos, OmuTpui
M'monesckuin, .
Xopacesuy, M.
Karelau, Siarhei
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
Bapdonowmees, .
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
Loika, Dzianis
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Stage 2 -- na3a pasbexanucb

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,78 8,2596
2 58 7,21 8,0444
3 54 7,19 7,5104
4 48 6,80 7,0588
5 52 7,56 6,8783
6 60 8,84 6,7873
7 48 7,25 6,6207
8 58 8,98 6,4588
9 52 8,19 6,3492
10 56 9,22 6,0738
11 52 8,87 5,8625
12 46 7,95 5,7862
13 60 10,48 5,7252
14 52 9,79 5,3115
15 58 11,09 5,2299
16 50 10,22 4,8924
17 58 12,06 4,8093
18 60 13,11 4,5767
19 52 11,47 4,5336
20 52 11,63 4,4712
21 56 12,86 4,3546
22 58 13,34 4,3478
23 31 7,58 4,0897
24 58 14,37 4,0362
25 58 14,94 3,8822
26 46 12,94 3,5549
27 35 14,70 2,3810
28 29 12,26 2,3654
29 21 15,46 1,3583

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4367
54,5579
51,2773
49,9660
49,3051
48,0946
46,9185
46,1224
44,1215
42,5866
42,0323
41,5894
38,5846
37,9918
35,5396
34,9360
33,2462
32,9331
32,4800
31,6330
31,5838
29,7088
29,3200
28,2014
25,8236
17,2959
17,1831

9,8674

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,39
90,93
85,46
83,28
82,18
80,16
78,20
76,87
73,54
70,98
70,05
69,32
64,31
63,32
59,23
58,23
55,41
54,89
54,13
52,72
52,64
49,51
48,87
47,00
43,04
28,83
28,64
16,45

COMPETITOR

Name

Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
KOauH, A

Siuniakou, Andrei
Bapdonowmees, .
JleoHeHko, A.
Savsiuk, Victor
3ariues, AnekcaHgp
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
Hepseukun, A
LLlepbakog, NMasen .
JloBuni, Nropb
Xopacesuy, M.
KypaneHs, Cepreti .
TwuTkoB, AnekcaHap .
Shvedov, Vladimir
MBaHunkoB, Hukonan
Mpoxopuuk, Cepren
PagkeBuy, Tumyp
Actpebos, OMmuTtpui
Karelau, Siarhei
MapwwuHues, KOpuin
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
Grinevich, Denis
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
"'manesckuu, .

Loika, Dzianis
MaBpouy, .

ApHayT, eHuc
Sotnik, Kanstantin V
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Stage 3 -- YenHo4HbIn Ger

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 19,27 3,4250
2 64 18,72 3,4188
3 62 18,72 3,3120
4 66 21,45 3,0769
5 68 23,33 2,9147
6 64 25,36 2,5237
7 60 25,32 2,3697
8 58 25,10 2,3108
9 64 28,05 2,2816
10 70 30,90 2,2654
11 47 21,01 2,2370
12 68 30,60 2,2222
13 66 31,59 2,0893
14 62 31,05 1,9968
15 66 34,09 1,9361
16 48 26,48 1,8127
17 66 36,78 1,7945
18 64 35,84 1,7857
19 62 34,73 1,7852
20 58 33,31 1,7412
21 50 31,06 1,6098
22 60 38,37 1,5637
23 70 45,55 1,5368
24 68 55,46 1,2261
25 55 48,25 1,1399
26 51 50,69 1,0061
27 64 64,45 0,9930
28 70 71,49 0,9792
29 0 24,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
69,8731
67,6896
62,8858
59,5703
51,5782
48,4310
47,2270
46,6319
46,2994
45,7201
45,4175
42,7002
40,8099
39,5688
37,0475
36,6748
36,4962
36,4857
35,5868
32,9006
31,9592
31,4084
25,0591
23,2971
20,5629
20,2952
20,0119

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,82
96,70
89,84
85,10
73,68
69,19
67,47
66,62
66,14
65,31
64,88
61,00
58,30
56,53
52,93
52,39
52,14
52,12
50,84
47,00
45,66
44,87
35,80
33,28
29,38
28,99
28,59

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

25

5
18
17
27
23
32
10

7

2
24

8
14
21
12

9
15
29
30
20
22

3
16
13

4
11
33
28
19

Name

3ariues, AnekcaHap
Siuniakou, Andrei
Hepngeukuin, A
TwuTkoB, AnekcaHgp .
Actpebos, Omutpun
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
JToBuni, Nropb
Sotnik, Kanstantin V
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
Shvedov, Vladimir
Savsiuk, Victor
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
Mpoxopuuk, Ceprein
Xopaceswny, M.
LLlepb6akoe, NMasen .
Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
KypaneHs, Cepreti .
PagkeBuy, Tumyp
ApHayT, [leHnc
JleoHeHko, A.
Bapdonowmees, .
Grinevich, Denis
"aBpouy, .
'manesckui, .
Karelau, Siarhei
Loika, Dzianis
MBaH4uunkoB, Hukonam
MapwuHues, KOpui
KOauh, A
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Stage 4 -- Barnsig ns-3a yrna

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 17,88 2,7964
2 44 15,99 2,7517
3 46 17,31 2,6574
4 48 19,44 2,4691
5 50 21,88 2,2852
6 50 22,21 2,2512
7 48 21,43 2,2399
8 46 20,61 2,2319
9 46 21,26 2,1637
10 48 22,53 2,1305
11 50 24,92 2,0064
12 44 22,03 1,9973
13 42 22,56 1,8617
14 46 24,88 1,8489
15 44 25,24 1,7433
16 42 24,40 1,7213
17 44 27,56 1,5965
18 44 30,47 1,4440
19 36 25,50 1,4118
20 38 28,34 1,3409
21 40 30,17 1,3258
22 44 33,68 1,3064
23 40 30,90 1,2945
24 44 40,17 1,0953
25 40 38,90 1,0283
26 48 48,99 0,9798
27 21 24,67 0,8512
28 46 73,38 0,6269
29 0 53,51 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
49,2007
47,5147
44,1481
40,8592
40,2521
40,0485
39,9068
38,6867
38,0932
35,8748
35,7113
33,2872
33,0579
31,1696
30,7770
28,5457
25,8195
25,2424
23,9746
23,7057
23,3587
23,1456
19,5848
18,3856
17,5187
15,2201
11,2085

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,40
95,03
88,30
81,72
80,50
80,10
79,81
77,37
76,19
71,75
71,42
66,57
66,12
62,34
61,55
57,09
51,64
50,48
47,95
47,41
46,72
46,29
39,17
36,77
35,04
30,44
22,42

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

32
19
25

5
27

2
20
18
23
15
28
17
24

9

8
29
30
10
12

3

7
33
16
21
14
11
22
13

4

Name

JloBuuni, Nropb
KOauH, A

3ariues, AnekcaHgp
Siuniakou, Andrei
Actpebos, Omutpun
Shvedov, Vladimir
JleoHeHko, A.
Hengeukuin, A
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
KypaneHs, Cepreii .
MapwwuHues, Opwuin
TuTkoB, AnekcaHgp .
Savsiuk, Victor
Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
PagkeBuy, Tumyp
ApHayT, eHuc
Sotnik, Kanstantin V
LLlepb6akog, NMaBen .
Grinevich, Denis
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
MBaH4mkoB, Hukonawn
"aBpouy, .
Xopacesuny, M.
Mpoxopuuk, Cepren
Loika, Dzianis
Bapdonowmees, .
'manesckui, .
Karelau, Siarhei
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Stage 5 -- TecT: Tp1 YpOBHSs

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 24,41 2,3351
2 50 25,13 1,9897
3 40 21,18 1,8886
4 47 26,32 1,7857
5 53 33,49 1,5826
6 38 24,81 1,5316
7 42 29,39 1,4291
8 50 35,22 1,4196
9 34 25,58 1,3292
10 52 40,00 1,3000
11 35 28,89 1,2115
12 29 23,98 1,2093
13 31 27,96 1,1087
14 40 37,74 1,0599
15 27 27,28 0,9897
16 21 24,06 0,8728
17 43 49,56 0,8676
18 23 32,84 0,7004
19 21 31,57 0,6652
20 21 32,21 0,6520
21 23 38,85 0,5920
22 27 47,30 0,5708
23 17 40,40 0,4208
24 10 26,61 0,3758
25 10 36,41 0,2746
26 0 33,42 0,0000
27 0 39,46 0,0000
28 0 41,11 0,0000
29 0 30,98 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
63,9045
60,6580
57,3543
50,8294
49,1939
45,8991
45,5969
42,6906
41,7539
38,9112
38,8421
35,6106
34,0418
31,7888
28,0335
27,8671
22,4946
21,3648
20,9403
19,0148
18,3340
13,6152
12,0701

8,8213

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,21
80,88
76,47
67,77
65,59
61,20
60,80
56,92
55,67
51,88
51,79
47,48
45,39
42,39
37,38
37,16
29,99
28,49
27,92
25,35
24,45
18,02
16,09
11,76

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

20
25
18

5
13
19
23
30
32
14
17
24
27
15
22

3
10
12

2

9

7
11
16
21
28
33
29

4

8

Name

JleoHeHko, A.
3ariues, AnekcaHgp
Hepngeukuin, A
Siuniakou, Andrei
M'manesckui, .

KOauH, A
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
ApHayT, [leHnc
JloBunin, Nropb
Mpoxopuuk, Cepreii
TuTkoB, AnekcaHgp .
Savsiuk, Victor
Actpebos, Omutpuin
KypaneHs, Cepreli .
Bapdonowmees, .
Grinevich, Denis
Sotnik, Kanstantin V
LLlepb6akog, NMaBen .
Shvedov, Vladimir
Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
Loika, Dzianis
"aBpouy, .
Xopacesuy, M.
MapwwuHues, KOpun
MBaH4ymkoB, Hukonaw
PagkeBuy, Tumyp
Karelau, Siarhei
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
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Stage 6 -- Pomallku cnpsitanvcb

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 93 35,51 2,6190
2 83 33,85 2,4520
3 81 35,31 2,2940
4 91 40,85 2,2277
5 62 28,63 2,1656
6 85 39,43 2,1557
7 84 42,58 1,9728
8 77 41,78 1,8430
9 72 39,44 1,8256
10 72 43,35 1,6609
11 68 41,82 1,6260
12 83 51,49 1,6120
13 83 54,08 1,5348
14 79 54,05 1,4616
15 56 39,09 1,4326
16 79 57,82 1,3663
17 71 53,98 1,3153
18 73 58,31 1,2519
19 74 59,56 1,2424
20 63 52,76 1,1941
21 64 57,92 1,1050
22 36 34,36 1,0477
23 69 70,21 0,9828
24 39 44,02 0,8860
25 43 50,77 0,8470
26 39 53,19 0,7332
27 17 35,02 0,4854
28 20 58,34 0,3428
29 10 54,63 0,1830

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
98,3052
91,9696
89,3113
86,8215
86,4269
79,0917
73,8889
73,1901
66,5887
65,1901
64,6267
61,5316
58,5988
57,4354
54,7780
52,7330
50,1923
49,8120
47,8732
44,3005
42,0055
39,4010
35,5199
33,9561
29,3962
19,4621
13,7442

7,3388

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,62
87,59
85,06
82,69
82,31
75,33
70,37
69,70
63,42
62,09
61,55
58,60
55,81
54,70
52,17
50,22
47,80
47,44
45,59
42,19
40,01
37,52
33,83
32,34
28,00
18,54
13,09

6,99

COMPETITOR

#

5
24
25
27
17

9

2
23

3
21
33
20

7
14
29
19
10
22
13
15
11
18
16
12
30

8
32

4
28

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Savsiuk, Victor
3ariues, AnekcaHgp
Actpebos, OMuTpui
TutkoB, AnekcaHgp .
Vardomatskiy, Sergey L
Shvedov, Vladimir
Lukashenok, Aliaksey
Grinevich, Denis
Xopaceswny, M.
MBaH4mkoB, Hukonawn
JleoHeHko, A.
Zdolnikov, Sergey V
Mpoxopuuk, Cepreii
Pagkesuy, Tumyp
KOauh, A

Sotnik, Kanstantin V
Bapdonowmees, .
M'monesckuin, .
KypaneHs, Cepreli .
Loika, Dzianis
Hepneuxkuin, A
"aBpouy, .

LLlepbakos, NaBen .
ApHayT, [leHnc
Shabaylov, Evgeniy M
JloBuni, Nropb
Karelau, Siarhei
MapwwuHues, KOpun
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